
2023 USA National Championships Day 3 Ring 3 (Noon)

Session Results - DAY 3 - RING 3

Session 1 

WED 6 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam Male (BM65kg) CORIA Andrew SCA

SANCHEZ Mason CCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell OZARK

SOU

MI

STX

PNW

CONNOR Charles

JAMES Kyle

SZENDRE Cheri

GARCIA Eddie

HOLLAND Kaitland

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam Male (BM70kg) BARRIENTES Santana NV

ENRIQUEZ Sergio BOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ TYLER Horace STX

MAT

SEA

SCA

GA

CALO-OY Mary Ann

DIVON Joe

EDWARDS Duane

CRUZ George

VANDORN Herbert

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam Male (BM80kg) SINGLETON Antonio MAT

AUGUST Quentin CCA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie SOU

MOV

MI

PNW

OZARK

JAMES Kyle

SMITH Darrell

SZENDRE Cheri

HOLLAND Kaitland

CONNOR Charles

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Intermediate Male (IM75kg) PATRICIO Leighton James HI

ACOSTA Ryan GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc STX

SCA

SEA

GA

NJ

CALO-OY Mary Ann

CRUZ George

EDWARDS Duane

VANDORN Herbert

TYLER Horace

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Intermediate Male (IM80kg) ARRELOA Abraham SCA

MAHELONA Taale HI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe OZARK

MI

SOU

PNW

MOV

CONNOR Charles

SZENDRE Cheri

JAMES Kyle

HOLLAND Kaitland

SMITH Darrell

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Intermediate Male (IM90kg) VARGAS Ethan Nieves FL

LARA Jordan NV BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ TYLER Horace SCA

STX

GA

MAT

SEA

CRUZ George

GARCIA Eddie

VANDORN Herbert

WERLINSKY Marc

EDWARDS Duane

27:30

28:29

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Intermediate Male (IM101kg) OCHOA Jose SCA

STOKES Diezyl NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri MOV

PNW

OZARK

MAT

SOU

SMITH Darrell

HOLLAND Kaitland

CONNOR Charles

DIVON Joe

JAMES Kyle

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Intermediate Male (IM110kg) FOSTER Amir CT

AVILA Jonathan IL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George GA

STX

NJ

SEA

MAT

VANDORN Herbert

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TYLER Horace

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

30:24

30:27

30:26

30:24

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Junior Male (JM95kg) ADAMS Levar GULF

HOLLAND Jerice PNW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU JAMES Kyle MOV

OZARK

MAT

MI

STX

SMITH Darrell

CONNOR Charles

DIVON Joe

SZENDRE Cheri

GARCIA Eddie

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Junior Male (JM95kg) SAENZ Tristan STX

VELOZ Refugio CCA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ TYLER Horace MAT

GA

SEA

SCA

PNW

WERLINSKY Marc

VANDORN Herbert

EDWARDS Duane

CRUZ George

HOLLAND Kaitland

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Junior Female (JF101kg) JAIME Marlene STX

OCEGUERA Nayra CAB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZARK CONNOR Charles MI

MAT

MOV

PNW

SOU

SZENDRE Cheri

DIVON Joe

SMITH Darrell

HOLLAND Kaitland

JAMES Kyle

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Junior Female (JF110kg) MARTINEZ Sophia FL

GUERRA Marley NV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie GA

MAT

SEA

SCA

NJ

VANDORN Herbert

WERLINSKY Marc

EDWARDS Duane

CRUZ George

TYLER Horace

30:27

29:28

30:26

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Junior Male (JM106kg) CARDONA Manuel SCA

RANKIN-HIGGINS Micah OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann PNW

SOU

MAT

MI

OZARK

HOLLAND Kaitland

JAMES Kyle

DIVON Joe

SZENDRE Cheri

CONNOR Charles

27:30

24:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Junior Female (JF114kg) HENSLEY Zion ERIE

REYES Yaretzi PNW

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU JAMES Kyle STX

MOV

SCA

MAT

SEA

GARCIA Eddie

SMITH Darrell

CRUZ George

DIVON Joe

EDWARDS Duane

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Junior Male (JM132kg) HUNTLEY Nolan OH

CLINTON Nasir MOV BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert NJ

PNW

OZARK

STX

MAT

TYLER Horace

HOLLAND Kaitland

CONNOR Charles

CALO-OY Mary Ann

WERLINSKY Marc

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16 Junior Male (JM138kg) JONES Kayson SW

MOTT Andres STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert NJ

MAT

SCA

MI

MOV

TYLER Horace

WERLINSKY Marc

CRUZ George

SZENDRE Cheri

SMITH Darrell

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26
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WED 6 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Bantam Female (BF65kg) BUENOROSTRO Yulicia NV

PATRICIO Shania Mae HI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU JAMES Kyle OZARK

NJ

PNW

STX

MAT

CONNOR Charles

TYLER Horace

HOLLAND Kaitland

GARCIA Eddie

DIVON Joe

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18 Bantam Female (BF95kg) BOWES Jaxon SCA

ENRIQUEZ Vanessa AZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert SEA

STX

MAT

MOV

MI

EDWARDS Duane

CALO-OY Mary Ann

WERLINSKY Marc

SMITH Darrell

SZENDRE Cheri

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Intermediate Female (IF95kg) GARCIA Maxine UT

GARCIA Melissa SCA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe NJ

PNW

OZARK

SOU

STX

TYLER Horace

HOLLAND Kaitland

CONNOR Charles

JAMES Kyle

GARCIA Eddie

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


